
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                                      Fennimore High School
                                          Fennimore, WI
                                        October 22, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                 Yr Team                                Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ==================== == =================================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 2115 Noelle Maire         Sr Belleville                          19:26.2  6:16  i 
       2    2 2099 Ciara Kaderly        Sr Albany                              20:03.0  6:28  t 
       3    3 2223 Lydia Murphy         So Lancaster                           20:26.6  6:35  i 
       4    4 2271 Gabbie Sawyer        So New Glarus / Monticello             20:28.2  6:36  i 
       5    5 2097 Emma Guenther        Jr Albany                              20:34.5  6:38  t 
       6    6 2252 Alanna Huggett       Sr Marshall                            20:40.1  6:40  i 
       7    7 2160 Paige Schilling      Sr Darlington                          20:47.8  6:42  t 
       8    8 2345 Christina Forman     Fr Waterloo                            20:49.9  6:43  i 
       9    9 2158 Ilse Mendez          So Darlington                          20:54.7  6:44  t 
      10   10 2156 Reghan Komprood      Jr Darlington                          21:29.4  6:56  t 
      11   11 2253 Claire Huggett       So Marshall                            21:39.8  6:59    
      12   12 2137 Grace Glasbrenner    Fr Boscobel                            21:43.3  7:00    
      13   13 2250 Gianna Dugan         Fr Marshall                            21:47.3  7:01    
      14   14 2373 Sydney Green         So Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       21:48.6  7:02    
      15   15 2101 Kristin O'Bel        Fr Albany                              21:50.4  7:02  t 
      16   16 2161 Erin Wolf            Jr Darlington                          21:53.8  7:03  t 
      17   17 2241 Allison Weiss        Jr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 21:58.7  7:05    
      18   18 2095 Megan Anderson       So Albany                              22:01.1  7:06  t 
      19   19 2138 Sydney Haines        Sr Boscobel                            22:04.6  7:07    
      20   20 2154 Emma Crist           Jr Darlington                          22:07.3  7:08  t 
      21   21 2218 Hanna Cohen          So Lancaster                           22:26.6  7:14    
      22   22 2247 Kyra Andrews         So Marshall                            22:32.4  7:16    
      23      2295 Camryn Burtness      Sr Parkview                            22:34.4  7:16    
      24      2299 Alexys Olson         So Parkview                            22:34.4  7:16    
      25   23 2179 Brooklan Schoepp     So Fennimore                           22:35.3  7:17    
      26   24 2222 Crystalyn Mish       So Lancaster                           22:39.7  7:18    
      27   25 2176 Ellie McCollough     So Fennimore                           22:43.1  7:19    
      28   26 2370 Renee Caminiti       So Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       22:45.4  7:20    
      29   27 2100 Haley Knauf          Fr Albany                              22:46.2  7:20  t 
      30   28 2220 Maddie Hampton       Jr Lancaster                           22:46.3  7:20    
      31   29 2140 Mackenzie Kauffman   Sr Boscobel                            22:53.3  7:23    
      32   30 2371 Kassidy Frame        Fr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       22:53.9  7:23    
      33   31 2141 Abbey Manning        So Boscobel                            22:58.4  7:24    
      34   32 2342 Ashley Battenberg    Sr Waterloo                            23:02.2  7:25    
      35   33 2238 Crystal Jing         Sr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 23:08.9  7:28    
      36   34 2219 Kylie Hale           Fr Lancaster                           23:21.8  7:32    
      37   35 2273 Gabby Whisler        Jr New Glarus / Monticello             23:22.9  7:32    
      38   36 2143 Leah Wacker          So Boscobel                            23:24.3  7:32    
      39   37 2135 Olivia Dremsa        Fr Boscobel                            23:32.6  7:35    
      40   38 2178 Renee Schlaugat      So Fennimore                           23:33.8  7:36    
      41   39 2203 Jessica Coulthard    So Kickapoo / La Farge                 23:38.5  7:37    
      42   40 2157 Bailey McDonald      Sr Darlington                          23:41.0  7:38  t 
      43   41 2136 Faith Glasbrenner    So Boscobel                            23:44.1  7:39    
      44   42 2349 Kaitlyn Stonestreet  Jr Waterloo                            23:46.2  7:40    
      45   43 2122 Heidi Wegehaupt      Fr Belleville                          23:49.8  7:41    
      46   44 2226 Megan Volkmann       Jr Lancaster                           23:51.5  7:41    
      47   45 2270 Molly Molencamp      Fr New Glarus / Monticello             23:54.8  7:42    
      48   46 2376 Grace Schutz         Jr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       24:04.0  7:45    
      49   47 2155 Meghan Douglas       Jr Darlington                          24:13.1  7:48  t 
      50   48 2227 Devin Wagner         So Lancaster                           24:15.9  7:49    
      51   49 2102 Kirsten Oliver       So Albany                              24:21.6  7:51  t 
      52   50 2251 Mady Frank           Fr Marshall                            24:22.9  7:51    
      53   51 2290 Norah O'Brien        So North Crawford                      24:25.5  7:52    
      54      2359 Cherish Marfilius    So Wauzeka-Steuben                     24:26.7  7:53    
      55   52 2374 Grace Owens          Sr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       24:30.0  7:54    
      56   53 2347 Autumn Lins          Jr Waterloo                            24:34.1  7:55    
      57   54 2172 Cassara Bray         Jr Fennimore                           24:34.6  7:55    
      58   55 2375 Mackenzie Parrell    Jr Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       24:41.5  7:57    
      59   56 2117 Kalin O'Rourke       Jr Belleville                          24:52.1  8:01    
      60   57 2311 Stephanie James      So Pecatonica / Argyle                 24:52.7  8:01    
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      61   58 2268 Kelly Fredrickson    Sr New Glarus / Monticello             24:53.5  8:01    
      62   59 2248 Anahi Bonilla        So Marshall                            24:55.1  8:02    
      63   60 2170 Andrea Bendorf       Sr Fennimore                           24:56.2  8:02    
      64   61 2372 Bree Gaffney         So Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld       24:57.0  8:02    
      65   62 2314 Josie Penniston      Sr Pecatonica / Argyle                 24:58.3  8:03    
      66   63 2206 Cassidy Neefe        Sr Kickapoo / La Farge                 25:01.6  8:04    
      67   64 2118 Eve Palmer           Jr Belleville                          25:07.6  8:06    
      68   65 2173 Caroline Day         Sr Fennimore                           25:17.9  8:09    
      69   66 2272 Walela Three-Sticks  Jr New Glarus / Monticello             25:20.1  8:10    
      70   67 2346 Brittney Limoseth    Jr Waterloo                            25:27.6  8:12    
      71      2358 Molly Asleson        Jr Wauzeka-Steuben                     25:29.1  8:13    
      72   68 2120 Rachel Uebelacker    Sr Belleville                          25:31.3  8:13    
      73   69 2121 Alexis Walker        So Belleville                          25:32.7  8:14    
      74   70 2239 Rachel Petzold       Jr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 25:40.0  8:16    
      75   71 2240 Sara Singer          Jr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 25:41.9  8:17    
      76   72 2237 Isa Hernandez-White  Fr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 25:44.8  8:18    
      77   73 2119 Angelina Parisot     Fr Belleville                          25:55.8  8:21    
      78   74 2350 Taylor Vehlow        Sr Waterloo                            26:00.2  8:23    
      79   75 2287 Brianna Mack         So North Crawford                      26:05.8  8:24    
      80   76 2249 Liz Dominguez        Sr Marshall                            26:08.8  8:25    
      81      2326 Leah Underwood       Jr Riverdale                           26:29.9  8:32    
      82   77 2098 Madeline Halverson   Jr Albany                              26:35.4  8:34  t 
      83   78 2284 Martha Bransky       So North Crawford                      26:38.5  8:35    
      84   79 2177 Tomara Merten        Sr Fennimore                           26:55.1  8:40    
      85      2338 Jaimee Prado         Sr St. Ambrose Academy                 26:59.2  8:42    
      86   80 2291 Katie Schellhorn     Fr North Crawford                      27:00.0  8:42    
      87      2194 Sam McLeer           Fr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 27:09.9  8:45    
      88      2323 McKenzie Couey       Sr Riverdale                           27:12.7  8:46    
      89   81 2286 Valentine D'Ales     So North Crawford                      27:23.9  8:50    
      90   82 2348 Celia Renforth       Sr Waterloo                            27:26.9  8:51    
      91   83 2236 Emma Everitt         Sr Madison Country Day / Abundant Life 27:27.2  8:51    
      92   84 2269 Jenna Molencamp      Sr New Glarus / Monticello             27:32.4  8:52    
      93      2339 Anna Thompson        Jr St. Ambrose Academy                 27:32.6  8:52    
      94   85 2310 Jessica Erickson     Sr Pecatonica / Argyle                 27:39.5  8:55    
      95   86 2312 Adriana Johnson      Sr Pecatonica / Argyle                 27:45.8  8:57    
      96   87 2288 Lexi Mack            Jr North Crawford                      28:26.5  9:10    
      97   88 2202 Alina Bass           Jr Kickapoo / La Farge                 28:54.6  9:19    
      98   89 2289 Bernadette O'Brien   Sr North Crawford                      29:07.1  9:23    
      99      2193 Jamie Dilley         Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 29:09.8  9:24    
     100   90 2204 Mariah Everhardt     Jr Kickapoo / La Farge                 29:21.5  9:27    
     101      2325 Kenlee Mathews       Fr Riverdale                           29:32.0  9:31    
     102   91 2205 Josefine Jaynes      Fr Kickapoo / La Farge                 29:38.3  9:33    
     103   92 2201 Bobae Bang           So Kickapoo / La Farge                 29:43.1  9:34    
     104   93 2313 Abby Loomis          So Pecatonica / Argyle                 29:49.2  9:36    
     105      2297 Holly Hunt           So Parkview                            29:51.8  9:37    
     106      2192 Julia Cockroft       Sr Iowa-Grant/Highland                 30:04.7  9:41    
     107      2337 Anna Kachel          Fr St. Ambrose Academy                 30:14.8  9:45    
     108   94 2207 Makayla Teague       Sr Kickapoo / La Farge                 31:45.8 10:14    
     109   95 2267 Brooke Dreyfus       So New Glarus / Monticello             33:37.4 10:50    
     110      2300 McKenzie Saglie      Sr Parkview                            36:11.4 11:39    
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  1.    62  Darlington                            (21:26.6  107:13.0 1:19.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Paige Schilling           Sr 20:47.8
  2      9  Ilse Mendez               So 20:54.7
  3     10  Reghan Komprood           Jr 21:29.4
  4     16  Erin Wolf                 Jr 21:53.8
  5     20  Emma Crist                Jr 22:07.3
  6   ( 40) Bailey McDonald           Sr 23:41.0
  7   ( 47) Meghan Douglas            Jr 24:13.1
   
  2.    67  Albany                                (21:27.1  107:15.2 2:43.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Ciara Kaderly             Sr 20:03.0
  2      5  Emma Guenther             Jr 20:34.5
  3     15  Kristin O'Bel             Fr 21:50.4
  4     18  Megan Anderson            So 22:01.1
  5     27  Haley Knauf               Fr 22:46.2
  6   ( 49) Kirsten Oliver            So 24:21.6
  7   ( 77) Madeline Halverson        Jr 26:35.4
   
  3.   102  Marshall                              (22:12.5  111:02.5 3:42.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Alanna Huggett            Sr 20:40.1
  2     11  Claire Huggett            So 21:39.8
  3     13  Gianna Dugan              Fr 21:47.3
  4     22  Kyra Andrews              So 22:32.4
  5     50  Mady Frank                Fr 24:22.9
  6   ( 59) Anahi Bonilla             So 24:55.1
  7   ( 76) Liz Dominguez             Sr 26:08.8
   
  4.   110  Lancaster                             (22:20.2  111:41.0 2:55.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Lydia Murphy              So 20:26.6
  2     21  Hanna Cohen               So 22:26.6
  3     24  Crystalyn Mish            So 22:39.7
  4     28  Maddie Hampton            Jr 22:46.3
  5     34  Kylie Hale                Fr 23:21.8
  6   ( 44) Megan Volkmann            Jr 23:51.5
  7   ( 48) Devin Wagner              So 24:15.9
   
  5.   127  Boscobel                              (22:36.8  113:03.9 1:41.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Grace Glasbrenner         Fr 21:43.3
  2     19  Sydney Haines             Sr 22:04.6
  3     29  Mackenzie Kauffman        Sr 22:53.3
  4     31  Abbey Manning             So 22:58.4
  5     36  Leah Wacker               So 23:24.3
  6   ( 37) Olivia Dremsa             Fr 23:32.6
  7   ( 41) Faith Glasbrenner         So 23:44.1
   
  6.   168  Wisconsin Heights / Barneveld         (23:12.4  116:01.9 2:41.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Sydney Green              So 21:48.6
  2     26  Renee Caminiti            So 22:45.4
  3     30  Kassidy Frame             Fr 22:53.9
  4     46  Grace Schutz              Jr 24:04.0
  5     52  Grace Owens               Sr 24:30.0
  6   ( 55) Mackenzie Parrell         Jr 24:41.5
  7   ( 61) Bree Gaffney              So 24:57.0
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  7.   200  Fennimore                             (23:40.6  118:23.0 2:20.9)
====================================================
  1     23  Brooklan Schoepp          So 22:35.3
  2     25  Ellie McCollough          So 22:43.1
  3     38  Renee Schlaugat           So 23:33.8
  4     54  Cassara Bray              Jr 24:34.6
  5     60  Andrea Bendorf            Sr 24:56.2
  6   ( 65) Caroline Day              Sr 25:17.9
  7   ( 79) Tomara Merten             Sr 26:55.1
   
  8.   202  Waterloo                              (23:32.0  117:40.0 4:37.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Christina Forman          Fr 20:49.9
  2     32  Ashley Battenberg         Sr 23:02.2
  3     42  Kaitlyn Stonestreet       Jr 23:46.2
  4     53  Autumn Lins               Jr 24:34.1
  5     67  Brittney Limoseth         Jr 25:27.6
  6   ( 74) Taylor Vehlow             Sr 26:00.2
  7   ( 82) Celia Renforth            Sr 27:26.9
   
  9.   208  New Glarus / Monticello               (23:35.9  117:59.5 4:51.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Gabbie Sawyer             So 20:28.2
  2     35  Gabby Whisler             Jr 23:22.9
  3     45  Molly Molencamp           Fr 23:54.8
  4     58  Kelly Fredrickson         Sr 24:53.5
  5     66  Walela Three-Sticks       Jr 25:20.1
  6   ( 84) Jenna Molencamp           Sr 27:32.4
  7   ( 95) Brooke Dreyfus            So 33:37.4
   
 10.   232  Belleville                            (23:45.4  118:47.0 6:05.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire              Sr 19:26.2
  2     43  Heidi Wegehaupt           Fr 23:49.8
  3     56  Kalin O'Rourke            Jr 24:52.1
  4     64  Eve Palmer                Jr 25:07.6
  5     68  Rachel Uebelacker         Sr 25:31.3
  6   ( 69) Alexis Walker             So 25:32.7
  7   ( 73) Angelina Parisot          Fr 25:55.8
   
 11.   263  Madison Country Day / Abundant Life   (24:26.9  122:14.3 3:46.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Allison Weiss             Jr 21:58.7
  2     33  Crystal Jing              Sr 23:08.9
  3     70  Rachel Petzold            Jr 25:40.0
  4     71  Sara Singer               Jr 25:41.9
  5     72  Isa Hernandez-White       Fr 25:44.8
  6   ( 83) Emma Everitt              Sr 27:27.2
   
 12.   365  North Crawford                        (26:18.8  131:33.7 2:58.4)
====================================================
  1     51  Norah O'Brien             So 24:25.5
  2     75  Brianna Mack              So 26:05.8
  3     78  Martha Bransky            So 26:38.5
  4     80  Katie Schellhorn          Fr 27:00.0
  5     81  Valentine D'Ales          So 27:23.9
  6   ( 87) Lexi Mack                 Jr 28:26.5
  7   ( 89) Bernadette O'Brien        Sr 29:07.1
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 13.   371  Kickapoo / La Farge                   (27:18.9  136:34.5 5:59.8)
====================================================
  1     39  Jessica Coulthard         So 23:38.5
  2     63  Cassidy Neefe             Sr 25:01.6
  3     88  Alina Bass                Jr 28:54.6
  4     90  Mariah Everhardt          Jr 29:21.5
  5     91  Josefine Jaynes           Fr 29:38.3
  6   ( 92) Bobae Bang                So 29:43.1
  7   ( 94) Makayla Teague            Sr 31:45.8
   
 14.   383  Pecatonica / Argyle                   (27:01.1  135:05.5 4:56.5)
====================================================
  1     57  Stephanie James           So 24:52.7
  2     62  Josie Penniston           Sr 24:58.3
  3     85  Jessica Erickson          Sr 27:39.5
  4     86  Adriana Johnson           Sr 27:45.8
  5     93  Abby Loomis               So 29:49.2


